Kardaragn KAdon
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24th
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Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Results are provisional as of 17:18 on December 8, 2018

KYMNEAAO XIONQN 2018
IZTIONAOIKOZ OMIAOX MEIPAIQE

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 103, Scoring system: Appendix A

Ap. loTtiou KuBepvATng

2845
2093
2428
1453
2320
734

2311
2842
2744
2660
1862
2847
2497
8604
2687
700

1326
1848
2682
2811
2731
2317
1811
2610

MATTINAZ KON/NOX
MIXAAAINA AANAH

ZHZHZ OEO®DANHZ
MATMAZ APION
OIKONOMIAHZ TEQPTIO%
FKIZAPIQTHX FTEQPT10%
2TAGAZ MAPIOZ
XPOYNEBEIXEN FABPIEAA
KEXATIOIAQY NAZAPOZ
KOKKINAKHZ AAE=ANAPOX
=HNTAPAKOX MANQAHX
ZANAPAX ®INNEAZ
MOAYMOZ MANATIQTHZ
KOTZAKIOZH KATEPINA
MENH XPIZTINA-MAPIA
KOYKOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
FKAPIMHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
ZYTOYPHZ FrEQPTI0Z
MIKIPAITZIAN MIKAEA
KAPATEQPTOY EYATTEAIA
OEOAQPAKHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
KOYAQOYPHZ ®IAINMNOZ
KOMAROMY BENEDEK
MANATOIMOYAQY MIKAEAA

Ap.Mntpwou EIO Opihog

28164
29026
26787
27434
31486
30048
27388
26835
28120
28175
32353
30273
25189
29155
28640
25856
25868
28328
29029
25880
26788
28165
HUN

30772

NOKB
10M1

NO XIOY
1on
NOTK
ozor
ANOI

NO XIOY
ANOI
ANOI
>EANATK
ANOI
NOKB
NOKB
NAO MN.®QKAIAZ
NAOB
(0]0)C]
NOAZ
ENOA
ANOI

NO XIOY
NOTK
SPARTACUS SC
ANOI

Kartnyopia R1
5.0
8.0
11.0
14.0
19.0
2.0
1.0
10.0
3.0
6.0
12.0
32.0
25.0
34.0
24.0
4.0
13.0
18.0
28.0
7.0
39.0
22.0
41.0
33.0
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R2
1.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
4.0
22.0
24.0
15.0
23.0
25.0
19.0
2.0

3.0

13.0
39.0
30.0
29.0
20.0
42.0
10.0
34.0
16.0
27.0

Total
6.0
13.0
17.0
21.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
25.0
26.0
31.0
31.0
34.0
36.0
37.0
37.0
43.0
43.0
47.0
48.0
49.0
49.0
56.0
57.0
60.0

Nett
6.0

13.0
17.0
21.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
25.0
26.0
31.0
31.0
34.0
36.0
37.0
37.0
43.0
43.0
47.0
48.0
49.0
49.0
56.0
57.0
60.0
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25th Optimist
26th Optimist
27th Optimist
28th Optimist
29th Optimist
30th Optimist
31st Optimist
32nd Optimist
33rd Optimist
34th Optimist
35th Optimist
36th Optimist
37th Optimist
38th Optimist
3%th Optimist
40th Optimist
41st Optimist
42nd Optimist
43rd Optimist
44th Optimist
45th Optimist
46th Optimist
47th Optimist
48th Optimist
49th Optimist
50th Optimist
51st Optimist
52nd Optimist
53rd Optimist
54th Optimist

55th Optimist

Ap. loTtiou KuBepvATng

18381
195
2625
1311
2309
1327
2688
1132
1838
68
2087
198
1836
419
1575
1797
2611
27
2046
1583
2784

2518
123
2392
2085
2310
1795
18371
2533
4704

TZAZIQTH E®H
NAMIMPAKH MAPINA
ANAZTAZIOY KAEOMATPA
XOYAIAPA EAENH
MEAIZZAPATOZ NIKHTAZ
ZYNOAAKHZ ZYMEQN
AMMAPIQTH FrEQPTIA
MIXOIMOYAOZ IOANNHX
AEAE XPIZTINA

XATZHXAPANAMIIOYZ MIKAEAAA-IQANNNA

KAEIAA AHMHTPA
OAPAZHE BAZIAEIOX
MAMAAAKH STEAAINA
KONACS HERBERT

ANTAPAKHZ ANAPEAZ-STANISLAS

NEKKAZ XPHZTOZ

AOHZ DIAIMTIOZ

ZOYNA ZQH

POYZINOZ TAPY®ANOZ
METPAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
AGANAZOYAIAZ MANATIQTHZ
TZATAAIOZ HAIAX
BA=EBANHX TAZIAPXHX
EYZTAGIAAHE MIXAHA
2TAGOIMNOYAOZ NPHIFOPHZ
ZEAENTHZ POMANOZX
TZOYBAPAZ ATTOZTONOZ
FKINHZ AITEAOZ
MIMEPIOZ BAZIAEIOZ
KY®DIAHZ AOGANAZIOZ
XIQTH EAENH

Ap.MnTpwou EIO Opihog

27159 NOAZ

27234 NAOB

31346 NOrne

28795 NAO AAYPEQTIKHZ
28212 NOTK

30871 (0]0)C)]

30108 NAO MN.®QKAIAZ
31677 NOAZ

27158 NOAZ

27742 NOE®

28466 NO KAPA.XIOY
28481 IOrNoP

30581 NOAX

HUN SPARTACUS SC
30354 NAO MATI
30309 NOA

28610 ANOI

28425 Oozorl

28743 NOrie

30573 10X

25877 NOKB

28422 ozor

28467 NO KAPA.XIOY
32163 ENOA

28328 NO PA®HNAZ
26972 NOE®

30227 NOTK

30375 IOrNoP

31676 NOAX

27061 ANOI

31411 >EANATK

Kartnyopia R1
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54.0
45.0
20.0
29.0
37.0
17.0
52.0
42.0
67.0
50.0
31.0
65.0
71.0
55.0
36.0
38.0
46.0
60.0
56.0
43.0
35.0
64.0
77.0
66.0
48.0
57.0
53.0
44.0
104.0 DNC
9.0
73.0

R2
9.0
18.0
44.0
43.0
35.0
56.0
21.0
33.0
14.0
31.0
50.0
17.0
12.0
28.0
49.0
48.0
40.0
32.0
38.0
53.0
62.0
36.0
26.0
37.0
58.0
51.0
55.0
67.0
8.0
104.0 DNC
41.0

Total
63.0
63.0
64.0
72.0
72.0
73.0
73.0
75.0
81.0
81.0
81.0
82.0
83.0
83.0
85.0
86.0
86.0
92.0
94.0
96.0
97.0
100.0
103.0
103.0
106.0
108.0
108.0
111.0
112.0
113.0
114.0

Nett
63.0
63.0
64.0
72.0
72.0
73.0
73.0
75.0
81.0
81.0
81.0
82.0
83.0
83.0
85.0
86.0
86.0
92.0
94.0
96.0
97.0
100.0
103.0
103.0
106.0
108.0
108.0
111.0
112.0
113.0
114.0
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56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Ap. loTtiou KuBepvATng

8689
2838
148

1528
1932
2005
9519
129

1452
1585
125

2440
550

2021
1154
2663
2570
1443
2830
5333
1444
2065
2379
2835
4748
8576
477

141

2082
2579
5145

MAMAHAIOY ZO®IA

®AQPOY BAZIAIKH
TIKOMOYAOZ XTYAIANOZ
MAPIKOZ ©0AQPHX

NAKAZ AHMHTPIOZ

BORDA LEVENTE
FEQPIrONnoYAOz MAPIOX
EYZTAGIAAHZ ©OEMIZTOKAHXZ
ZQTHPIOY MANATIQTHX
F'PIBA NIKOAETA
MAMAAOTIOYAOX OPEZTHZ
MAMNAZHXE AHMHTPIOX
MMAMIMETAZ NIKOAAOZ
ZIAGAPIKAZ TEQPTIOZ
ZEIMMNAPHZ ZQKPATHZ
NIKOAAOY ZO®IA
EAEYOEPIAAHE AAEZANAPOZ

ANAPIOMNOYAOZ IAXQON-APIZTEIAHZ

>APIKABAZH MAPIA-IQANNA
TAZZHZ KON/NOZ

ZIQKOY AGANAZIA
KOTZATOX AAEZANAPOZ
TZATZIMAKHZ XTPATHZ
KAPPAZ KQON/NOZ
KPIMMNAAH EAENH-ANNEZA
NATIOZ AXINNEAX
ATNOZTOAAKH AIKATEPINH
2APPHZ NIKOAAOZ
MOYZAKHZX XMYPOX
KOANIAZ ZTYAIANOZ
MAZTPOTIIANNH NE®EAH

Ap.MnTpwou EIO Opihog

30274
26637
30800
30732
27702
HUN

26888
32164
27435
28115
32257
33070
27103
31784
32836
28170
28404
26887
28775
32211
27715
33773
30087
30352
28662
26946
28424
32560
31742
33607
27162

NOTK

NAO MATI

NO ANAPOY
1on

NO AT AMNOZTOAQN
SPARTACUS SC
10 MATPQN
ENOA

NOE

10X

ENOA

NO XIOY
NAOB

NO AHAEZI
NOE

NOKB

NOrne

10 MATPQN
NOre

Oz orl

10 NATPQON
NOB

NO PAGHNAZ
NAO MATI
ZEANAA MNMEPAMATOZ
NOKB

ozor

NO ANAPOY
NO KAPA.XIOY
2EANATK

NO AHAEZI

Kartnyopia R1

X >» » >» X >» X >» » >» XA > X > > X > > > > >» X > > > > > > > X X

51.0
49.0
58.0
15.0
72.0
16.0
61.0
78.0
63.0
21.0
80.0
62.0
23.0
74.0
59.0
26.0
27.0
76.0
30.0
68.0
70.0
79.0
40.0
83.0
47.0
104.0 DNC
69.0
75.0
81.0
82.0
104.0 DNC

R2

65.0

68.0

60.0

104.0 BFD
47.0

104.0 BFD
59.0

46.0

61.0

104.0 BFD
45.0

64.0

104.0 BFD
54.0

69.0

104.0 BFD
104.0 DNC
57.0

104.0 BFD
71.0

70.0

63.0

104.0 BFD
66.0

104.0 DNC
52.0

104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC

Total
116.0
117.0
118.0
119.0
119.0
120.0
120.0
124.0
124.0
125.0
125.0
126.0
127.0
128.0
128.0
130.0
131.0
133.0
134.0
139.0
140.0
142.0
144.0
149.0
151.0
156.0
173.0
179.0
185.0
186.0
208.0

Nett

116.0
117.0
118.0
119.0
119.0
120.0
120.0
124.0
124.0
125.0
125.0
126.0
127.0
128.0
128.0
130.0
131.0
133.0
134.0
139.0
140.0
142.0
144.0
149.0
151.0
156.0
173.0
179.0
185.0
186.0
208.0
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86th Optimist
86th Optimist
86th Optimist
86th Optimist
86th Optimist
86th Optimist
86th Optimist
86th Optimist
86th Optimist
86th Optimist
86th Optimist
86th Optimist
86th Optimist
86th Optimist
86th Optimist
86th Optimist
86th Optimist

Ap. lotiou KuBepvATng

2525 ZEPBA OIANGH

2630 KATZI0Z AQPOGEOZ

2449 ®YNAKTOY MIKAEAA

7280 TPIANTA®YAAOY IQANNHZ
1461 KQNZTANTINIAH EAENA
771 MIMANTEX AIONYZIOZ

676 BAAXQY IQANNA-MAPIA
8605 KOTZAKIOZH ANAZTAZIA
1871 MAMAZTAMOIOYAOZ ANAPTYPOZ
2378 MEAEKHX MAPIOZ

2414 BAPAAKAZ AGANAZIOZ
1935 POYNTAZ MANATIQTHZ
2314 NQAHZ ZMYPOZ

5301 TZABAAPIAHZ XPHZTOX
2639 ©EOAQPIAOY MAIPA

2529 KANABAPAKOZ MANOYZOx
2396 OEO®INOY AHMHTPHX

Ap.MnTpwou EIO Opihog

31470 NAO FANA=EIAIOY
33307 10

31944 NAO M.®QKAIAZ
28009 NAO NAAYPEQTIKHZ
33654 Oz orl

32216 oz orl

28290 NAOB

28163 NOKB

30072 NO AZZQOY

28480 NO PAGHNAZ
27703 NO AT AMNOZTOAQN
27817 NO ATl AMNOZTOAQN
31618 NOTK

30040 NAOB

31748 IONoP

28944 IOMNoP

28697 NO PA®HNAZ

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com

Kartnyopia R1

> >» X >» » » >» » » A X > X > X > X

104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC

R2

104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC
104.0 DNC

Total
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0

Nett

208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

